
2701 128 W Cordova Street, Vancouver
$648,000

Step in to you're new home at the landmark 
Woodward's and be proud to call this 2 bdrm + 2 
bath, North facing suite home! Incredible, 
sweeping views of the North Shore Mtns, Stanley 
Park & Burrard Inlet greet you from every room in 
this efficient, bright & desirable layout. Live in 
comfort and style w/ the sleek contemporary 
finishings, from the individual entry doors, stone 
counters, funky hardwood floors, polished 
concrete ceilings, S/S appliances & custom 
Eggersmann kitchen. Walk to all the conveniences 
you will ever need and enjoy the unsurpassed 
amenities w/ the famous Club W on the penthouse 
level incl media rm, gym, lounge, hot tub and huge 
outdoor balcony entertaining area. No HST & no 
property tax for 3 years!

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V874708

Residential Attached

Downtown

2 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms

888 SF

$399.66 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2009

Views: UNOBSTRUCTED WATER/MTN/PARK

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Ryan Wong PREC*
604.551.7966
rwong@rennie.com
rennie.com/ryanwong

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E

mailto:rwong@rennie.com
mailto:rwong@rennie.com
https://rennie.com/ryanwong

